-

oo Ok WON -

2016 SWAC Women's Championship

Links On The Bayou
Alexandria, LA
SWAC - WGolf

Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

Team

Alabama State Univ.
Texas Southern Univ.
Jackson State Univ.
Prairie View A&M
Alcorn State
Mississippi Valley State

298
316
329
377
405
414

Scores

+10
+28
+41
+89
+117
+126
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