2016 SWAC Women's Championship Links On The Bayou Alexandria, LA SWAC - WGolf Dates: Apr 18 - Apr 19

1	Team	Score	Scores	
1	Alabama State Univ.	298	+10	
2	Texas Southern Univ.	316	+28	
3	Jackson State Univ.	329	+41	
4	Prairie View A&M	377	+89	
5	Alcorn State	405	+117	
6	Mississippi Valley State	414	+126	